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AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Option:

Regular Glides
ESD Glides
Tall Glides

Small Cylinder
Medium Cylinder

Tall Cylinder

Code:
PC-039

70000039 
PC-035 
PC-003
PC-004
PC-005

Size:
1/2”
1.25”

2”
--
--

Count:
5
5
5
1
1
1

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Option:

Regular Glides
Tall Glides

Regular Casters
Grey Industrial Casters

Lock-on Casters
Small Cylinder

Medium Cylinder
Tall Cylinder

Code:
PC-039 
PC-035 
PC-017 
PC-021 
PC-038 
PC-003
PC-004
PC-005

Size:
1/2”

2”
--
--
--
--
--
--

Count:
5
5
5
5
1
1
1

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Option:

Regular Glides
Tall Glides
ESD Glides

Regular Casters
Grey Industrial Casters

Lock-on Casters
Head Rest (Power Only)
Arm Rest (Power Only)
Footring (Power Only)

ESD Footring (Power Only)
Small Cylinder

Medium Cylinder
Tall Cylinder

Code:
PC-039 
PC-035 

70000039
PC-017 
PC-021 
PC-038 

ERG-HEADREST 
2700000 
2800004 

2800004-ESD 
PC-003
PC-004
PC-005

Size:
1/2”

2”
1.25”

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

Count:
5
5
5
5
5
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ERGONOMIC CHAIRS	         

ERGOPERFECT RELIEF SIT/STAND
ERGOPERFECT RELIEF SIT/STAND ESD*
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SEAT HEIGHT: 22”-31.5” (56-80cm)

ERGOPERFECT COMFORT

SEAT HEIGHT: 19.5”-26” (50-67cm)

ERGOPERFECT POWER
ERGOPERFECT POWER ESD* 
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SEAT HEIGHT: 22”-31.5” (56-80cm)

Black Plastic Bases in Europe only. Chrome Aluminum Bases in North and South America.
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